
EANGIYA GRAMIN VIKASH BANK

HEAD OFFICE
BMC HOUSE, NH-34,
CHUANPUR,
P.O: CHALTIA, BERHAMPUR,
DIST: MURSHIDABAD 74210'l

Ref. No. BGVB/HO/P&O/133412024-25 Date: 09.05.2024

CORRIGENDUM

Re: NOTICE INVITING OUOTATION FOR CIVIL. FURNITURE & FIXTURE ELECTRICAL WORK AT
VB. PMO 2ND Floo

Ref: Tender Notice. No. BGVB/HO/P&D/894/2024-25 Dated 16.04.2024

captioned Tender is unaltered

Quotation in prescribed form shall be submitted
in sealed envelope superscripting "Quotation for
Civil Furniture & Fixture Electrical Work at
BGVB, PMO" and addressed to the General
Manager, P&D Department, Bangiya Gramin
Vikash Bank, Head Office and should reach the
office not later than 1700 hours IST on May 28,
2024.

The bidders may visiuexamine the site and it's
surrounding lrom 10-05-2024 to 18-05-2024 on
any working day between 1 1:00 AM to 03:00 PIvl
by prior appointment with the concerned officials
to assess the accessibility and assess the scope
of works before submitting their offer.

Date: 09.05.2024
Place: Berhampur

General Manager
Bangiya Gramin Vi
Head Office

Corrigendum No.1
As per Original Clause in the Tender dated

16.04.2024
Revised Clause

Quotation in prescribed form shall be submitted in
sealed envelope superscripting "Quotation for
Qivil, Furniture & Fixture, Electrical Work at
BGVB, PMO" and addressed to the General
Manager, P&D Department, Bangiya Gramin
Vikash Bank, Head Office and should reach the
office not later than 1 700 hours IST on May 7, 2024.

Quotations will be opened on the next working day,
May 9, 2024 at 1 100 hours IST in the Conference
Room, Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank, Head Office,
2nd Floor, BMC House, NH-34, Chuanpur, PO-
Chaltia, Berhampur, Dis! Murshidabad, West
Bengal742101 .

Quotations will be opened on the next working
day, May 29, 2024 at 1 100 hours IST in the
Conference Room, Bangiya Gramin Vikash
Bank, Head Office, 2"d Floor, BMC House, NH-
34, Chuanpur, PO- Chaltia, Berhampur, Dis!
Murshidabad, West Bengal 742101 .

The bidders may visivexamine the site and it's
surrounding from 20-04-2024 lo 30-04-2024 on any
working day between 1'1:00 AM to 03:00 PM by
prior appointment with the concerned officials to
assess the accessibility and assess the scope of
works before submitting their offer.

Hrad
0tlico

I

in

a
o

kashl.

,|, :] (i \l :J

All other clause in


